
PATNA SMART CITY LIMITED Smart City 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
(SHORT NOTICE) 

NIT No.-01/MD/PSCL/2021-22 
ana Smart City Limited invites online bids from eligible firms/agencies/contractors for "Selection of Event 

anagement Agency for Providing Video Contents and Promoting Mega Screen at Gandhi Maidan, 
Patna" under Smart City Mission (SCM) in Patna" as per following timelines: 

Sl. Activity Timeline 
No. 

Online Sale/Download period of Tender From 12.04.2021 to 28.04.2021 (15.00 Hrs.) 

httos:/eproc.bihar.gov.in/ 
1. 

documents 
Last date and time for submission of bids online Till 16.00 Hrs. on 28.04.2021 
Date&time of pre-bid meeting at PSCL office 

2. 

3. 

on Sth Floor, Biscomaun Tower, Patna 800001 
Last date and time for submission of original 

EMD&DD (RFP fee) 
5. 

At 16.00 Hrs. on 16.04.2021 

Till 16.00 Hrs. on 29.04.2021 

At 16.30 Hrs. on 29.04.2021 
To be intimated after technical evaluation of bids. 
120 days 
Rs. 10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand) only 
(Non-Refundable) in the form of Demand Draft in 
favour of Managing Director, Patna Smart City 

Ltd, payable at Patna. 
Payable to BELTRON as per e-proc norms 

https://eproc.bihar.gov.in 
Rs 1,00,000/ (Rupees One Lakh) 
(Refundable) in the form of unconditional Bank 
Guarantee, DD of Scheduled Bank; Post Office 
Term Deposit/ FD/NSC to be pledged in favour of 
Managing Director, Patna Smart City Ltd, payable 

at Patna. 

Date and time of opening of Technical bid 
6. Date and time of opening of Financial bid 

7. Bid Validity period 

8 Cost of Bid Document 

9 e-proc Bid Processing Fee 

only 

10. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

5TT9T5 355 /TEI TE rA ffde, TET, f¢iE-03/ /2021 so. 

-fAafaeT 
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in TI FAI &I 
Note: dHIEE http://www.eproc.bihar.goV.in r Department Name 4 Patna Smart City Limited Select 

For queries & clarifications, if any, contact 061l2-2219180 or send E-mail to patnasmartcity.pscl@gmail.com 

Managing Director 
Patna Smart City Limited 

STYTR-35o5 /HEI TE frei fifkes, TEI, fR7- e3/ 4/2021 o. 

Managing Director 
Patna Smart City Limited 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

